
1 DESTIN CATHY C4 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

SAUCIN LIONEL C4 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

2 DAEMS LAURENCE D4 CTTR ALPA

SOIN THOMAS B4 CTTR ALPA

3 RANDALL NADINE D0 CTTR ALPA

THOVERON TANGUY E0 CTTR ALPA

4 WANG WENDY D4 LOGIS AUDERGHEM

PHAM TRAM HIEU D2 LOGIS AUDERGHEM

1 BUELENS CORINNE B2 LIMAL WAVRE

CHARLIER BRUNO C0 LIMAL WAVRE

2 RUA ALICJA ANNA C6 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

KVASNICA PHILIPPE C2 CTT TOURINNES

3 ROSSI DANIELA D2 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

DUFAIT THIERRY C2 LIMAL WAVRE

4 ALLEBOSCH ANITA C2 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

PIERQUIN FABRICE D4 ROYAL CLABECQ

1 ALEXANDER NATHALIE C0 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

HERTMANS ALAIN C6 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

1 DELTENRE MARTINE C0 LIMAL WAVRE

SINE BERNARD C4 LIMAL WAVRE

2 WUYTS MARTINE D0 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

BULTE MICHEL D0 ROYAL 1865

1 SOREL VANDERLINDEN MICHELE D2 ROYAL CLABECQ

DETHISE JEAN-LUC C6 BRAINE L'ALLEUD

1 VILLERS CHRISTIANE D4 MONT SAINT-GUIBERT

REGIBEAU ANDRE D6 MONT SAINT-GUIBERT

1 RANDALL NADINE D0 CTTR ALPA

DAEMS LAURENCE D4 CTTR ALPA

2 BARREAUX RAFAELLA D6 ARC-EN-CIEL

VOLLEMAERE PRISCILLA D0 ARC-EN-CIEL

3 WANG WENDY D4 LOGIS AUDERGHEM

LIEGEOIS FLORENCE D4 LOGIS AUDERGHEM

4 DE SMET SABRINA NC ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

MAGNUSSON INGRID D2 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE
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Doubles Mixtes 50

Doubles Mixtes 40

Doubles Mixtes 65

Doubles Mixtes 70

Doubles Mixtes 75

Doubles Dames 40



1 ALLEBOSCH ANITA C2 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

RUA ALICJA ANNA C6 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

1 DELTENRE MARTINE C0 LIMAL WAVRE

BUELENS CORINNE B2 LIMAL WAVRE

2 ALEXANDER NATHALIE C0 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

DESTIN CATHY C4 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

1 ROSSI DANIELA D2 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

WUYTS MARTINE D0 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

1 SOREL VANDERLINDEN MICHELE D2 ROYAL CLABECQ

VILLERS CHRISTIANE D4 MONT SAINT-GUIBERT

1 MINGA BERTIN B2 CTTR ALPA

EBODE MVILONGO SIMON B0 ARC-EN-CIEL

2 PRIWER DARIUSZ B6 ARC-EN-CIEL

VERSTAPPEN WILLIAM C2 ARC-EN-CIEL

3 SOIN THOMAS B4 CTTR ALPA

SANTINO ANDRE C0 HAMME-MILLE

4 KUNSCH BENOIT C0 CTT OTTIGNIES-BLOCRY

KVASNICA PHILIPPE C2 CTT TOURINNES

1 CHARLIER BRUNO C0 LIMAL WAVRE

SINE BERNARD C4 LIMAL WAVRE

2 TOUSSAINT ANDRE C4 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

THAUVOYE MICHEL C6 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

3 HERMANS MARC B6 LOGIS AUDERGHEM

HEGYVARI KRISZTIAN C4 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO

4 PIERQUIN FABRICE D4 ROYAL CLABECQ

DUMOULIN MICHEL D4 ROYAL CLABECQ

1 PLACET LUC C0 LOGIS AUDERGHEM

REGNIER CHRISTIAN C0 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO

1 DETHISE JEAN-LUC C6 BRAINE L'ALLEUD

GEORIS CHRISTIAN D6 BRAINE L'ALLEUD

1 DEWITTE CHARLES E4 UCCLE PING

LANGUILLIER JACQUES E6 LA HULPE-RIXENSART

Doubles Dames 50

Doubles Messieurs 50

Doubles Messieurs 65

Doubles Messieurs 70

Doubles Messieurs 85

Doubles Dames 60

Doubles Dames 65

Doubles Dames 70

Doubles Messieurs 40



1 RANDALL NADINE D0 CTTR ALPA

2 BARREAUX RAFAELIA D6 ARC-EN-CIEL

3 VOLLEMAERE PRISCILLA D0 ARC-EN-CIEL

4 DE SMET SABRINA NC DE SMET SABRINA

1 NGUYEN KARIN E6 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

2 VERBESSELT CHANTAL E6 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

1 BUELENS CORINNE B2 LIMAL WAVRE

2 ALEXANDER NATHALIE C0 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

3 DESTIN CATHY C4 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

1 SOREL VANDERLINDEN MICHELE D2 ROYAL CLABECQ

2 DEKEMEL CLAUDETTE D6 BRAINE-L'ALLEUD

1 VILLERS CHRISTIANE D4 MONT SAINT-GUIBERT

1 NOLMANS LUCIENNE E6 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

1 EBODE MVILONGO SIMON B0 ARC-EN-CIEL

2 MINGA BERTIN B2 CTTR ALPA

3 SOIN THOMAS B4 CTTR ALPA

4 SCHOUVELLER MICHAEL NC LOGIS AUDERGHEM

1 PRIWER DARIUSZ B6 ARC-EN-CIEL

2 HERMANS MARC B6 LOGIS AUDERGHEM

3 TOUSSAINT ANDRE C4 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

4 HEGYVARI KRISZTIAN C4 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO

1 NGUYEN VAN TRI B4 LOGIS AUDERGHEM

2 DOYURAN MESUT C0 ARC-EN-CIEL

3 HERTMANS ALAIN C6 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

4 LARDIN DOMINIQUE D6 CTTR ALPA

1 PLACET LUC C0 LOGIS AUDERGHEM

2 REGNIER CHRISTIAN C0 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO

3 BUI VINH TAI D0 CTTR ALPA

4 VANDERLINDEN GEORGES C6 CTTR ALPA

Simples Dames 40

Simples Dames 50

Simples Dames 60

Simples Dames 70

Simples Dames 75

Simples Dames 80

Simples Messieurs 40

Simples Messieurs 50

Simples Messieurs 60

Simples Messieurs 65



1 SINE BERNARD C4 LIMAL WAVRE

2 DETHISE JEAN-LUC C6 BRAINE-L'ALLEUD

3 GEORIS CHRISTIAN D6 BRAINE-L'ALLEUD

1 REGIBEAU ANDRE D6 MONT SAINT-GUIBERT

2 MAZING ALEXANDER E0 ROYAL SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE

1 DEWITTE CHARLES E4 UCCLE PING

2 LANGUILLIER JACQUES E6 LA HULPE-RIXENSART

Simples Messieurs 70

Simples Messieurs 75

Simples Messieurs 85


